
STILO
Waschtisch-Einlochbatterie
chrom
14.953100.1.01

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

11

10



Pos. Beschreibung Art.-Nr. Preisgruppe VE

1 Griff 80.434500.1.01 7 1

2 Schraubhülse 80.132900.1.01 5 1

3 Innenoberteil 80.150300.1.09 6 1

4 Auslauf mit Perlator 80.451900.1.01 11 1

5 Perlatoreinsatz 80.050700.1.09 2 1

6 Zierring 80.263300.1.01 6 1

7 Befestigung 80.205300.1.09 3 1

8 Flexibler Anschlussschlauch 80.037700.1.09 4 1

9 Zugstange 80.103300.1.01 6 1

10 Ablaufgarnitur 80.031800.1.01 6 1

11 Gelenk 80.060200.1.01 2 1

12 Ablaufstopfen 80.200800.1.01 4 1

Ersatzteilliste
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